Bubenschwinget Schonegg - 2. Mai 2010

Schlussrangliste Jahrgang 1994/95

Schenk

Roth
Schliichter
Aeschlimann
Reinhard

¢ Rothlisberger

Walther
Aebi

¢ Dummermuth

d Gerber

Stucki
Reichen
Willimann
Sommer
Ingold
Rlegsegger

c Wyss

10
11 a

12 a

13 a

14 a

15

16
17

Zehnder
Herger
Teuscher
Griffo
Huber
Kampf
Luternauer
Kobel
Neuenschwander
Liechti
Siegrist
Schitz
Grossen
Graf

Schwingklub Sumiswald

Patrick
Philipp
Simon
Martin
Christian
Marcel
Marcel
Roger
Ueli
Thomas
Bruno
Thiemo
Stefan
Martin
Dominic
Ueli
Adrian
Matthias
Samuel
Thomas
Lukas
Christian
Res
Pascal
Thomas
Bruno
Markus
Matthias
Hansueli
Rolf
Markus

Sponsor: SEAT-Garage B. Grossenbacher, Sumiswald

Wasen
Biberist
Eggiwil
Trubschachen
Wasen
Wasen

Huttwil
Herzogenbuchsee
Heimenschwand
Eggiwil
Réthenbach
Adelboden
Langenthal
Wasen
Herzogenbuchsee
Lauperswil
Aeschlen
Eriswil

Huttwil
Litschental
Huttwil
Meiringen
Sigriswil
Durrenroth
Béarau
Hautligen
Huttwil
Réthenbach
Reichenbach
Wasen
Hautligen

58,50
57,25
56,75
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Bubenschwinget Schonegg - 2. Mai 2010

Schlussrangliste Jahrgang 1996/97

Kaser
Hofstetter

a Steffen

Zurcher
Gobeli

a Bartschi

Roth

¢ Siegenthaler

Vonlanthen
Bartschi

c Erb

Inniger
Steffen
Stirnimann
Wiedmer
Gaumann

Jaggi

¢ Grossen

11 a

12 a

Schwab
Bachmann
Blaser
Rothlisberger
Zangger
Bracher
Laderach
Schluchter
Meer
Tschan
Lehmann
Fankhauser
Aeschlimann
Schindler
Roth

Witschi
Fankhauser
Egger

Zingg
Wittwer
Oesch
Rohrbach
Soom
Rothlisberger
Aeberhard
Wampfler

Schwingklub Sumiswald

Remo
Christian
Gustav
Remo
Marc
Marco
Dominik
Marc
Cuyril
Florian
Matthias
Thomas
Valentin
Michael
Michael
Stefan
Lukas
Daniel
Marc
Michael
Christian
Patrick
Dominik
Ronny
Nicola
Colin
Theo
Matthias
Lukas
Urs
Remo
Simon
Simon
Fabian
Nils
Dominik
Bruno
Jan
Simon
Emil
Jannik
Simon
Daniel
Roy

Sponsor: SEAT-Garage B. Grossenbacher, Sumiswald

Alchenstorf
Huttwil
Koppigen
Ruedisbach
Boltigen
Sumiswald
Biberist

Walliswil b. Wangen

Nidau
Sumiswald
Ittigen
Adelboden
Koppigen
Bannwil
Fankhaus
Hautligen
Langenthal
Frutigen
Aarberg
Wynigen
Kréschenbrunnen
Wasen
Langenthal
Affoltern

Lyss

Langnau
Uetendorf
Aeschi

Signau
Horboden
Bleienbach
Oberdiessbach
Herzogenbuchsee
Sideren
Thierachern
Brienz
Moosseedorf
Aeschi

Matten
Kirchberg
Heimisbach
Langenthal
Herzogenbuchsee
Zweisimmen

57,75
57,25
56,75
56,75
56,50
56,25
56,25
56,25
56,00
56,00
56,00
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,00
54,50
54,50
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
53,75
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,00
53,00
53,00
52,50
51,25
25,50

o + + +

o

+ O + 4+ + + 4+ + o©

+ O 0 + + + + 00 + + ' + 0 O + + + + O + O +

O O O O O O O O

©c o + + + ©o o !

o O

o O + 0O o + O
©c + 0o o + o + 0O 0O O o +

o O o +

+ + + 4+

+ O + + + + +

+ 4+ O + + O + O + + + 0 0 ©

o + + + O O O

o O O O O

+ O O o + !

O O o o !
o O o + O O

+

+ + + + +

©o + 0O + O + ' O + O

+

o 4+ O O + +

+ 4+ + o



Schlussrangliste Jahrgang 1998/99
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15 a

16 a

17 a

® Q O

18
19
20
21
22 a

Rothlisberger
Scheidegger
Beer
Gaumann
Nufer
Zangger
Wandfluh
Gobeli
Scheidegger
Gerber
Gerber
Leuenberger
Bohren
Rothlisberger
Kobel

De Fusco
Burkhalter
Klotzli
Siegrist
Kirchhofer
Schlichter
Wyss
Steffen
Réthlisberger
Oberli

Evalet
Aeschlimann
Miiller

Ruch
Hulliger
Kirchhofer
Knutti
Sommer
Gerber
Greder
Sterchi
Tanner
Kurth
Zingrich
Jakob

Zingg
Glauser
Morgenthaler

Schwingklub Sumiswald

Simon
Yanik
Peter
Adrian
Sami
Janik
Peter
Patrick
Marc
Jakob
Ueli
Mathias
Lukas
Philipp
Marco
Dario
Daniel
Sandro
Niclas
Dominik
Roman
sami
Patrick
Florian
Pascal
Julien
Ueli
Elias
Christian
Mathias
Adrian
Alexander
Simon
Roger
Jan
Gian
Lukas
Lukas
Jan
Marco
Michael
Daniel
Reto

Sponsor: SEAT-Garage B. Grossenbacher, Sumiswald

Hasle-Riiegsau

Langenthal
Oey
Hautligen
Ringgenberg
Langenthal
Frutigen
Lenk
Langenthal

Oberdiessbach

Suderen
Eggiwil
Grindelwald
Wasen
Barau
Grasswil
Aeschi
Frutigen
Rothenbach
Lauperswil
Trub
Grindelwald
Grunenmatt
Langenthal
Schangnau
Péry
Trubschachen
Langenthal
Eriswil
Brienz
Lauperswil
Adelboden
Hausernmoos
Sighau
Interlaken
Aeschi
Huttwil
Huttwil
Wilderswil
Langenthal
Eriswil
Uttigen
Huttwil
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Schlussrangliste Jahrgang 2000 und jlinger
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Gasser
Siegenthaler
Widmer
Stucki

Galli

Zingg

Roth

Beer
Blschlen
Steudler

W thrich
Hirschi

Danz
Trachsel
Leuenberger
Gerber
Rlegsegger
Kéaser-Fuss
Steffen
Rindlisbacher
Rufenacht
Oesch
Hehlen
Sommer
Roos

Jakob
Morgenthaler
Allenbach
Geissbuhler
Gerber
Liechti
Allenbach
Gerber
Reinhard
Scheidegger
Evalet
Schindler
Almer
Strahm
Hehlen
Schmutz

Schwingklub Sumiswald

Bubenschwinget Schonegg - 2. Mai 2010

Dominik
Pascal
Matthias
Marcel
Sandro
Marc
Robin
Andi
Christian
Kevin
Bruno
Sandro
Benoit
Sven
Lukas
Kevin
Christian
Luca
Loris
Nico
Mike
Sven
Reto
Martin
Fabian
Lukas
Florian
Reto
Adrian
André
Christof
Marc
Fabian
Michi
Sven
Mathieu
Christoph
Marcel
Sandro
Nico
Adrian

Sponsor: SEAT-Garage B. Grossenbacher, Sumiswald

Eggiwil
Wasen
Ruegsbach
Roéthenbach
Biglen
Moosseedorf
Biberist
Oey
Adelboden
Hasliberg
Signau
Zollbrick
La Heutte
Frutigen
Eggiwil
Frutigen
Lauperswil
Grindelwald
Grunenmatt
Langenthal
Steffisburg
Matten

Oey
Hausernmoos
Langnau
Langenthal
Huttwil
Fankhaus
Zollbruck
Signau
Eggiwil
Fankhaus
Signau
Wasen
Langenthal
Péry
Oberdiessbach
Hasliberg
Langenthal
Oey

Mirchel

58,75
58,25
58,00
57,50
57,00
57,00
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,25
56,00
56,00
55,75
55,75
55,50
55,50
55,25
55,25
54,75
54,75
54,25
54,25
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54,00
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53,25
53,25
52,50
52,50
51,75
51,50
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